S E M I C O N D U C T O R
11-54
Features
• Low ON Resistance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  180 Ω
• Wide Analog Signal Range  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ±15V
• TTL/CMOS Compatible
• Access Time  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  250ns
• Maximum Power Supply . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44V

11-55
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HI1-0506/883 -55 to 125 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI1-0506-8 Hi-Rel
Pressing with
Burn-In
28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI4-0506/883 -55 to 125 28 Ld CLCC J28.A
HI1-0507/883 -55 to 125 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI9P0506-9 -40 to 85 28 Ld SOIC M28.6
HI3-0506-5 0 to 75 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI1-0506-7 0 to 75 + 96
Hour Burn-In
28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI9P0506-5 0 to 75 28 Ld SOIC M28.3
HI1-0506-5 0 to 75 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI1-0506-4 -25 to 85 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI1-0506-2 -55 to 125 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI1-0507-8 Hi-Rel
Pressing with
Burn-In
28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI4-0507/883 -55 to 125 28 Ld CLCC J28.A
HI1-0507-4 -25 to 85 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI4P0507-5 0 to 75 28 Ld PLCC N28.45
HI9P0507-5 0 to 75 28 Ld SOIC M28.3
HI1-0507-5 0 to 75 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI3-0507-5 0 to 75 28 Ld PDIP E28.3
HI9P0507-9 -40 to 85 28 Ld SOIC M28.3
HI1-0507-2 -55 to 125 28 Ld CERDIP F28.6
HI1-0508/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0508-8 Hi-Rel
Pressing with
Burn-In
16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI4-0508/883 -55 to 125 20 Ld CLCC J20.A
HI1-0509/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0508-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-0508-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-0508-4 -25 to 85 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0508-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI4P0508-5 0 to 75 20 Ld PLCC N20.35
HI9P0508-9 -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
HI9P0508-5 0 to 75 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
HI1-0509-8 Hi-Rel
Pressing with
Burn-In
16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI4-0509/883 -55 to 125 20 Ld CLCC J20.A
HI9P0509-5 0 to 75 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
HI9P0509-9 -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
HI1-0509-4 -25 to 85 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0509-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-0509-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI4P0509-5 0 to 75 20 Ld PLCC N20.35
HI1-0509-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-0509-7 0 to 75 + 96
Hour Burn-In
16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
PART NUMBER
TEMP.